
First Name Last Name APHA ID # State/Country Email Phone Alt. Phone Website
Adam V. D'Agostino 8952828 MI AVDAGOSTINO87@GMAIL.COM 315-882-1937 https://www.facebook.com/empireperformancehorses
Alex Johnson 9169326 MS johnson.alexmarie@gmail.com 949-619-5619
Alisa Proefrock 8491541 WI alisa.proefrock@yahoo.com 414-791-6235
Allan Jr Schmidt 8591602 NC daretodreamperformancehorses@yahoo.com 717-554-3070
Allen Walton 7069125 TX awalton677@gmail.com 254-592-2320
Alyse Roberts 8929344 OK ELSKYBAR@GMAIL.COM 602-819-8612
Amy Andresen 8882460 TX amyatthebarn@gmail.com 214-906-4151 www.amyatthebarn.com
Amy Barkley-Carey 8507868 NY lildude2278@yahoo.com 845-434-4193
Amy Freeman-Suess 8664812 NJ amyjsuess@gmail.com 856-392-1314
Amy Heath 8680614 MA southfieldshowhorses@gmail.com 781-589-0893
Andrea Simons 6503250 TX Andrea@simonsshowhorses.com 940-365-9250 940-367-3053
Ann Jones 8056424 GA jonescuttinghorses@yahoo.com 404-550-2882
Ann Dennis 7085746 CA ANNDENNIS@YAHOO.COM 707-326-6096
Anne Sherwood 8974966 WY DOUBLE STITCHED@YAHOO.COM 307-272-2829
Annie Trice 8958084 MD windywayhorses@gmail.com 443-205-3429
Austin Gooding 8326024 MI sonnesagooding@hotmail.com 269-543-4611
Blake Carney 8668591 GA blake.cph@gmail.com 770-289-8317 https://www.facebook.com/CarneyPerformanceHorses/
Brad Jewett 112079 TX jphinc@sbcglobal.net 210-387-5453 www.jewettperformancehorses.com
Branko Pavcec 133321 HR bubinmali76@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/branko.pavlek
Brian Henry 107524 CO info@limeliteshowhorses.com 719-271-0191
Brian Isbell-Garcia 8268565 GA ISBELLSHOWHORSES@AOL.COM 404-964-8562
Brooke Dixon 8245798 DE brookedixon14@gmail.com 302-653-6888 https://www.facebook.com/DixonShowStables/
Bruce B Walquist 7114415 TX wqh1@aol.com 817-296-7942
Bryan Taylor 8735521 TX avonhorsetrainer@aol.com 940-704-2624 https://www.facebook.com/BryanTaylorStyle
Callie Jo Ware 8814387 NJ CJOWARE@GMAIL.COM 609-625-2279
Carly Veldman Parks 8287972 OH carly.onq@gmail.com 574-276-2860
Cedric LeRoux 8926366 BE CEDRIC.LEROUX@SKYNET.BE 247-533-1132 www.cedrics.be
Celine Pialla-Lasbleiz 8651575 NEW CALEDONIA celinelasbleiz@hotmail.com
Christa Lynn Baldwin 7124971 MI cbqh@frontier.com 989-944-3212
Christopher G Arentsen 8433470 IL arentsenqh@yahoo.com 618-623-6450 618-224-7314 www.chrisarentsenquarterhorses.com
Christy Landwehr 8979866 CO christy@cjltraininginc.com 720-857-6160 CJLTrainingInc.com
Claudia Huber 114304 DEU claudia@westernsport.net
Clint Fullerton 7149406 MO clintfullerton@aol.com 816-564-7071
Cody Rabaska 8922378 WI gold.buckle.kr@gmail.com 715-748-3514 715-965-7054
Colleen Ettinger 8299805 BC/CA cettinger52@gmail.com 000--845-2008
Corina Holman 116072 TX CORINATIMARR@GMAIL.COM 832-459-0762
Craig Wood 8475922 KY chorse.wood@gmail.com 859-608-1014
Crysta Brown 8961785 UK crystabrown@gmail.com 447-7895-876440
Cynthia Forrest 8996890 CA whoamkr@yahoo.com 949-728-1420
Dale Sullens 8867163 TX dsshowhorses@yahoo.com 979-574-4633
Daren Wright 8338532 OH darenwright@hotmail.com 740-772-1894 740-703-1892
Dave Roberts 8721982 SK/CA foureverr@hotmail.com 306-281-8977
David Parlier 7115505 TX parliersh@hotmail.com 940-665-1404 940-668-6141
Delena Doyle 7055179 TX doyleranchtex@yahoo.com 817-444-6745 817-871-3192 https://www.facebook.com/delena.doyle
Don Beard 7026708 WY gqtr@aol.com 307-286-2491
Dora Gocze 8969179 DN DORA.GOCZE@GMAIL.COM 459-192-3276
Earnest Wilson 8033383 TX RENEEHAWTHORNE1982@GMAIL.COM 682-279-1102 817-559-4950
Emily Cavanaugh 8905897 MD eaglesoverlookfarm@gmail.com 443-617-1680
Emily E Honey 135016 OR honeyemily@hotmail.com 541-745-8861 https://honeyemily.wixsite.com/h-performancehorse-1
Eric Hubbard 8281266 CA erictrainer@hotmail.com 931-308-7373
Erica M Owen 8948013 AZ ERICAMOWEN@AOL.COM 859-556-9388 Www.owenperformancehorses.com
Erin Henderson 8842848 OR thshowhorses@hotmail.com 541-905-3484
Evon Montgomery 86739042 PA evonmontgomeryhorsemanship@gmail.com 724-360-0171 evonmontgomery.com
Federico Turcio 9174197 UY fedeturcio@gmail.com www.bienestarconcaballos.org
Ferrucio Badi 7126435 IT info@badifarm.com 335-653-2803
Frances Teer 8847081 BC/CA teerfrances@gmail.com 250-845-7370
Garth Gooding 7084305 MI sonnesagooding@hotmail.com 269-543-4500
Genevieve Miller 8944648 WA gennymiller@fairpoint.net 509-929-4244
Gigi Bailey 8335509 WI gigirahmlow@yahoo.com 920-532-5577 920-918-1655
Greg Robinson 9167261 TX staceylane.sl@gmail.com 619-438-4069 https://www.gregrobinsonhorsemanship.com/
Haley Paradis 8818285 NH paradisperformancehorses@gmail.com 603-743-3135 603-343-6343
Hannah Lind 8912715 IA HMLIND 87@LIVE.COM 641-777-8917
Hannah Long 9166398 OR hlong91@outlook.com 541-973-1474
Helga Hommel 8490256 DE HELGA.HOMMEL@GMX.NET 609-569-2458 www.helga-hommel.de
Henry Gauthier 8476586 AB/CA laplainepaints@gmail.com 587-444-2080
Jacqueline Kennon 8463488 TX jkhighpointfarm@gmail.com 817-296-8913
Jan Larsen 8256170 MT traildiva55@centurylink.net 406-755-1505 408-691-1601
Jando Guerra 8693109 CA guerraperformancehorses@gmail.com 559-661-8996 https://www.facebook.com/Guerra-Performance-Horses-1654596361272324/
Jason Kopischke 8771014 OK jkversatility@gmail.com 580-399-6878 https://www.jkversatilityperformancehorses.com/
Jason Smith 8307397 TX julie@Jsshowhorses.com 903-564-6339 903-271-5292
Jean Simmons 7054317 AZ rockinpaints@hotmail.com 623-581-7492 www.rockinjbarsranch.com
Jeffrey Hall 8711164 AU Jeffrey.Hall@bigpond.com 026-887-2280
Jennifer Springston 102182 OR 4QUARTERCIRCLES@GMAIL.COM 541-417-0253
Jerm Christensen 8763993 UT jkshowhorses@aol.com 801-643-5203
Jim Anderson 8221444 NC coolcreektc@windstream.net 704-660-1812 704-662-9714
Jodie Distad 8783535 MN JJDBROADWAYFARM@AOL.COM 507-320-7630 507-383-9171
Jodie Moore 8633170 BC/CA JMOORE-1@HOTMAIL.COM 604-807-3699
Joe Holman 8935466 TX jholman1486@gmail.com 832-247-3002 832-459-0762
Johanna Vorraber 8318823 AA johanna@vorraber.at
John Andersen 8034732 CO tractor43horse@yahoo.com 303-390-4260 720-201-4672
John Briggs 8527150 TX jbjboftx@aol.com 940-368-5733 940-686-6863
John Kunkle 8998854 SC jbkunkle73@gmail.com 843-826-2491 https://www.facebook.com/johnkunkleshowhorses/
Jonna L Wisher Ibanez 8958625 TX JWEQUINESERVICES@GMAIL.COM 406-249-2952
Julie Black 100786 ID jnb99@yahoo.com 661-863-7070
Julie Schmidt 8861211 NC daretodreamperformancehorses@yahoo.com 410-984-7771
Julie Rux 8330312 FL shaneruxphotography@gmail.com 916-532-8478
June McCloud 7078185 MN jshuck63@yahoo.com 651-437-6500
Kara Whitsell 8764048 WA bakerstable@hotmail.com 360-280-5614
Karen Banister 7141844 CO karen@whiteharvestfarms.com 303-280-0777 303-594-1533 http://www.whiteharvestfarms.com/
Karen Franklin 8348202 MO tk.frank@hotmail.com 573-280-7620
Karen Ann Albert 7067814 NH kaequineservices@gmail.com 603-244-6802 https://www.facebook.com/kaperformancehorse/?eid=ARBD1vED5bagOKDQpt Csq0Hz Z4ZTy mam8fgcQtgOzKDjbCwJDsGwCycru3Zog32OwI7ySUFK6ANXF&timeline context item type=intro card work&timeline context item source=100002202493697&fref=tag
Kathryn Kope 8442925 FL kathrynkope@yahoo.com 321-302-8404
Katie Roxburgh 8569065 AB/CA katie@dunritestockandstables.com 403-350-2568
Katie T Dove 102463 TX thebarmranch@gmail.com 806-535-5678 432-813-4757
Kayla McQuaig 9151701 CA kaylabuezz@yahoo.com 949-292-6599
Keith Longacre 7040043 OK longacre52@gmail.com 918-827-6885
Kelley Stone-Wainscott 8432355 TX DIAMOND2MHORSES@AOL.COM 940-206-4420
Kelli Marie Wainscott 8990648 MA kellimarie43@yahoo.com 413-695-8343 www.triplerranch.net
Kelly Lazo 8485049 TX knslazo@gmail.com 979-567-2401
Kelly Boles Chapman 8277739 MI kellyboleschapman@outlook.com 269-209-6269
Kelsey Robertson 8817074 NH kelsey.robertson305@aol.com 978-828-7683 978-828-8035
Kendra Weis 8466626 MO kweis63@aol.com 573-489-2142
Kenneth Ware 8042950 NJ KENWARERANCH@COMCAST.NET 609-625-2279
Kim Jackson 8683364 CA kimberly@softcom.net 559-934-0601 559-240-5028
Klaus Fock 8703112 Feldkirchen/AT klaus.fock@aon.at +43 664 1012433
Kristin Layher 8869109 TX KLShowhorses@yahoo.com 940-435-8322
Laura Bakker 8930880 MT lbakker4@gmail.com 406-239-3822 406-543-8844
LaurieAnn Nelson 8535150 CO info@elkridgeranchinc.com 970-240-6007
Leah Struzzieri 147532 NY nyequine@aol.com 845-260-0962
Leanne Bartlett 131347 AU mark.bartlett1@bigpond.com https://www.facebook.com/pages/category/Real-Estate-Agent/Bartlett-Training-Stables-1707101042843219/
LeeAnn Hall 8614439 AU Jeffrey.Hall@bigpond.com 026-887-2280
Linda Pigg 8262692 TX GO4GRAND@MSN.COM 903-815-7344 903-523-5722 https://www.facebook.com/lindapigg
Lisa Laplace 8311777 TX LISALAPLACE1@GMAIL.COM 707-363-7156
Lisa Ligon 8895366 TX lligon126@gmail.com 903-870-6420 2LPerformanceHorses.com
Lori Gordon 8220255 PA judgelorilynngordon@gmail.com 724-222-8938 412-427-4039 https://www.facebook.com/postquarterhorses/
Lucas Cash 8577161 VA lucascashshowhorses@yahoo.com 540-294-0267
Magdalena Szarszewska 140012 PL tazil@wp.pl 48-508-86-054
Mandi Thompson 8558685 CA N2LOPING@GMAIL.COM 916-616-2224 http://www.foresthomeranch.com
Marion Troyer 8867584 OH MARION.TROYER8852@GMAIL.COM 330-317-8852
Mark Sheridan 8290350 AZ mark@marksheridanqh.com 602-710-1315 www.marksheridan.com
Melissa Lalli 116112 MA melzibee@yahoo.com 413-218-1681 https://www.facebook.com/dreambigperformancehorses
Melissa Sachs 8335161 CA ttacklind@sbcglobal.net 408-483-4811
Michael Ochetto 8462756 LA mrochetto@aol.com 903-987-5204
Michael Short 7041867 TX mdshort53@msn.com 903-312-2628
Michel LaDouceur 8280264 PQ/CA MICHEL.LADOUCEUR@YMAIL.COM 514-771-0384
Michele Pfender 119367 FR mpfender@wanadoo.fr 333-297-8713 336-231-2485
Mike Hachtel 7113077 TX mhachtelranch@aol.com 903-429-3546 920-220-9405
Monica Webb 8776444 WA bakerstable@hotmail.com 360-455-7392
Monika Hagen 8227089 Bavaria/DE monika.hagen@sq-horses.de 49-8374-6213 www.sq-horses.de
Montie Ledford 8249515 OK PAINTEDPONYRANCH@YAHOO.COM 214-498-5755
Nalani Pacheco 8868726 CA GOLDENPACKAGE22@GMAIL.COM 209-256-5838
Nancie Wright 8049405 CO nanciewright.office@gmail.com 719-372-6046 719-250-6465
Natalie Barre 9167288 BC/CA horseplayyourway@gmail.com 604-309-6873 www.horseplayyourway.com
Nell Tekampe 118491 WI showhorse17@hotmail.com 815-790-4188 www.showtimefarmssalem.com
Nicole Gauthier 8631678 SK/CA olimpicool@hotmail.com 306-467-7410 306-467-7411
Paige Benson 8773275 MA indianrock28@aol.com 617-212-6855
Patty Baker 100172 WA BAKERSTABLE@HOTMAIL.COM 360-455-7392 360-280-1827
Paula Canaday 8463659 FL paulajcanaday@gmail.com 503-930-4165
Randi McCallum 8796070 ID randi@mccallumquarterhorses.com 208-870-0519
Rebecca Paulson 9164091 WA 2PAULSONS@GMAIL.COM 360-951-3202
Rick McLain 4535501 TX rmclain6872@gmail.com 641-891-3053
Rob W. Morris 9184625 LA thirdbarmaid2011@icloud.com 985-637-6735
Robert MacDonald 8776736 VA DEB.MACDONALD1@GMAIL.COM 434-848-1534 302-547-0594
Robert Meneely 7139136 GA robmeneely@me.com 404-405-6625
Robin Griggs 1054704 TX ROBINAGRIGGS@YAHOO.COM 479-200-9277
Ron Morris 7099493 NM lhrramorris@juno.com 505-417-6167 www.littlehillsranch.com
Ronnie Stallings 8039388 TX michellestallings.texas@gmail.com 940-365-2860 940-367-9952
Ruti Shadmot 8768298 ISRAEL rutishadmot@gmail.com
Sabine Lazo 8902617 TX sabinethecrazyhorsegirl02@gmail.com 979-595-7745
Sandi Morgan 8397385 UT mmshowhorse@digis.net 801-376-2987
Sandy Jirkovsky 8238933 TX jbarstraining@gmail.com 308-440-9627
Sara Beth Simons 7062272 TX sarabsimons@yahoo.com 940-365-9250
Savanah Hunziker 103880 AZ hunzikershowhorses@yahoo.com 928-201-8706 928-201-5450
Schellie Blochberger 8229546 MO osagehorsesbandb@gmail.com 573-690-7014 Bandbfarmllc.weebly.com
Shannon Walker 8575236 IA SHANNMAL@HOTMAIL.COM 515-202-8240
Shari Irwin 8917587 ON/CA shari irwin@hotmail.com 905-440-5941
Sharon Wellmann 8299465 TX wellmannfarms@yahoo.com 936-760-5146 936-273-2042 https://www.facebook.com/wellmannfarms/?eid=ARB9- vdfxZEoMsSwVa9GyiwY35hiWg2Msq-2yQHkw3XmfzA4K1bnlXg7CT7mzuCsm7QDzOJVmRwSyD8&timeline context item type=intro card work&timeline context item source=1394623966&fref=tag
Sherry Haynes 8397549 TX haynes127@yahoo.com 682-552-6330
Sonnesa Gooding 8356842 MI sonnesagooding@hotmail.com 269-543-4611
Stephanie Moore 8524265 SC smoorepleasurehorses@gmail.com 843-344-3148
Steve Brown 9157453 TX 4branchtexas@gmail.com 419-429-9359
Steve Meadows 1054713 VA Wphorseman@aol.com 540-294-8282
Sue Gilmore 8608456 AZ uboutfoxed@aol.com 602-284-4271
Sylvia Katschker 8527678 Feldkirchen/AT sylvia.katschker@aon.at +43 664 4619625
Syra Johnson-Engle 8968859 MN MAVSGIRL30@YAHOO.COM 763-568-8982 www.rustysrollingrockranch.com
Tamara Whitt 8426594 WA tammie whitt@hotmail.com 360-866-7105 360-951-1452
Tanya Jenkins 7088625 TX tjenkinsreiner@aol.com 951-440-4980
Ted Proctor 8635945 ID dcproctor@msn.com 208-871-8585 https://www.facebook.com/ProctorShowHorses
Tera R Fauver 114909 VA breakawayshowhorses@gmail.com 540-280-7031 https://www.facebook.com/Break-Away-Show-Horses-1704365019828175/
Teresa Sullivan 8514739 WA ttsullivan12@gmail.com 206-605-9275
Terry Temple 9149371 NC TTEMPLE22@GMAIL.COM 252-339-3050 https://www.facebook.com/DoubletfarmsNC/
Tina Kallus 8378285 TX COWGIRLTK@GMAIL.COM 979-249-5967
Tina Langness 8304763 WI tinadave@frontiernet.net 715-760-2496 715-246-2117 http://www.tinalangness.com/
Toru Tamaoki-Mccoy 9174366 THAILAND TORUMCCOY1@GMAIL.COM
Trisha Shorten Armstrong 8270009 OK diaventure@aol.com 918-306-0639 918-352-3252 http://www.diamondventureshowhorses.com/
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